
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Varsity / JV

Friday 1-Sep Branham High School BHS 5:30 / 4:30

Tuesday 5-Sep Monta Vista High School CHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 7-Sep Milpitas High School CHS 5:15 / 4:15

Tuesday 12-Sep Homestead High School HHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 14-Sep Santa Clara High School CHS 5:15 / 4:15

Friday 15-Sep Leigh High School CHS 5:15 / 6:30

Tuesday 19-Sep Saratoga High School SHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 21-Sep Lynbrook High School CHS 5:15 / 4:15

Tuesday 26-Sep Wilcox High School* WHS 5:00 / 6:00

Thursday 28-Sep Milpitas High School MHS 5:15 / 4:15

Fri-Sat 29-30 Sep Ronald Freeman Tournament MVHS TBA (Var only)

Tuesday 3-Oct Homestead High School CHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 5-Oct Santa Clara High School* SCHS 3:00 / 4:00

Tuesday 10-Oct Saratoga High School CHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 12-Oct Lynbrook High School LHS 5:15 / 4:15

Tuesday 17-Oct Wilcox High School (Senior Night) CHS 6:30 / 7:45

Thursday 19-Oct Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:15 / 4:15

League Finals HHS TBA

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

Cupertino High School

2023 Boys Water Polo Schedule

Week of October 23rd

BOLD = Home Games                    ITALIC  = League Games                    * = Non-Lighted Facility

Head Varsity Coach: Larry DeMuth     E-Mail: larry_demuth@fuhsd.org

Head JV Coach: Amanda Slowikowski    E-Mail: amanda_slowikowski@fuhsd.org


